FRESH PERMIT]

)

Da of Approval 12_06_(:_2024 7
%
R : TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
&YE 4 RTOM N
NP, HHGERETA @,;,-f@y,@’?'f-?-
AN 122 e ‘(;,- %
:‘q‘_,_ FORM P.St.S. e iﬁ&;‘é«
N iy [See Rule 73 (7)(i)] } Tkl
T T PERMIT 7 i - {f%‘
HETU e IN'RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) {:?%3')_.; ﬁ--.’g;{'
PART-A B
1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3 Name of Father/Husbang

4. Address

5(1) Reqistration Mark of the Vehicle
(i) Make/Model

(i) Chassis Number

(iv) Engine Number

(v) Class of Vehicle

(vi) Registration Date

(vii) Service Type

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle

is under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed

BR2024-SC-2768A
NISHANT BIKRAM
S/O -MAHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

AT- SANHAULI SANHAULLI , Bihar Khagaria-851 205
BR34P4065

TATA MOTORS LTD/TATA STARBUS
MAT513055HFEQ5554

497TC41ESY817112

Bus

04-Sep-2017

Ordinary Service

TATA MOTORS FIN LTD

B

0
() Number of Passangers Secat Allowed 33
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid;
ROUTE DETAIL L
| Route Route | ‘ —‘ :
i | From ; To [ Via
| Code | Flag 5 | -
3043 - | BAKHRI | KHAGARIA | BAGRAS BELA JALKAURA

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

MUNGER REGION

From: 12-Dec-2024 To: 11-Dec-2029

6

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this POIMIL . vvvveevmeeneereemnenesnenes

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be

OCCASIONS . vvvvevivreraeesesnrseem s e
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

i ini Suiveerensrenss
\m and minimum rate of fares.. st
e d as a good carriage within the area or areas an

14. The Stage Carriage may be use

1 I RTE e

15. Theres .
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

JICH] P‘ ;
iz A ular
Dale 12-Dec-2024 .ﬁ V‘,‘}’ 'J:’ s
il

M
/‘}«l

el
yrferard

kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

d subject to the conditions herein under

TR
goew o ra ORIy ETREY
St'a’[iJma imal;Transponﬂuthorily,
UNQEB RTA Bihar ..t

esager Kol

MG E " (&

Scanned with CamScanner



e

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
PERMIT NO. BR2024
-SC-2768A
VEHICLE NO. BR34P4065 L)
] (1) That the vehicles shall be use , /
e used only in a specified area, or on specified routes in the permit.
uthority shall be exhibited on the

(2) Tnat copies of the lime table of the §

vehicle and at specified stands and héalt lage Camage approved by the Stale/Regional Transport A

S —————— s on the route or within the area.

(4) That fares shall be charged in accorznd cleaplnness shall be maintained in the vehicles.

{6) That the vehicia to which the e ralnce vs‘nlh the approved fare table.

(6) Thel the vehicle to which the et r: ales |'s not driven speed exceeding the speed permit

T Cratgs is pot driven in contravention so Sec.5 or Sec.113

o ge Carriage in a public place for camrying or intending 1 carry pa

(8) That the service of Stage Carriage shall b '

i N.o ST ETElof S pers_on " e regularly operated on (he specified route in accordance with the app

il aiSlReTEe, ct as an agent for sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that pe

(10) Any vanation in ro

it:clion 72 of the Moto?ije:?;!:zlc:e ellowed beyond the it as proved i
1) No i

(11; ;ji)) SU;:O:JLT;CEZTT" 'be fmeq with an audio on audio visual device in such a

S el attz\ssedo: video or tape recorder shall filted in such a pasition

i oposyaailes avzilacl;lany of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in casé

(13) The name of driver and conductoer :‘;:h\l;sser and_ agent license within a month lo the under ‘

name and address of Ihe operalor. SRR costyon e

(14) Via of the roule shall be writlen of the vehicle in Urdu also.

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles
18)T i i i ;
(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must,

(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule. 1992
(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion, communi

ted under this Acl.

ssengers unless it carries
roved time-table.
rson halds

provision 10 clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

it distracts the attention of driver.

position SO that
jons not accessible to driver.

that its operal
of a Stage carriagc.
sign through alfidavil.

des of the bus in addition to the

ties/songs, videos will not be allowed in

the Buses.
hall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

(19) It shall be ensured by lhe permit holder that the driver of the vehicle s

Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Regulation, 2017
(20) This permitis s
Rules —

(21) This permit is also subject to condition that:-

(21) (1)The approved fare-lable and time-lable of the route
halls specified in the application for permit.

(21) (i) The arrangements specified in the application for the pe
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained.
(21) (iii)The records and returns shall be submitted fo be the Transport A
(22) This permitis further subject to other conditions attached to the permit
(23) The State/Regional Transport Authorily may, after giving nolice of not les

Attach to the permit further conditians.

(24) The permit is valid if and only if accompan
Molor Vehicle Tax and additional M.V.Taxes.
(25) The permit Is issued subject to the condition t

ubject to the condilions laid down in Section 84 of the

s shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and

rmit, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for

uthority as specified by it

s than one month.(i) Vary the conditions of the permil. (ii)

ied by an authorisation slip indicaling the period of validity on the basis of payment of
culations, shall payable along with penally, if

hat difference of tax, if any on final cal

ed passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy

chargeable.

(26) Minimum tow seats shall be kept reserved for disabl
accessibility.

(27) Every vehicle
seats.Vehicles ow

handicap persons. |t will be mentioned near the reserve

nce of the handicap persons.
rs vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or
Police Slation Immediately. If it is not done

owner will keep reserve two seals of the first row for the
ner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenie
r persons in the public passenge

(28) Eave teasing is donc by the passengers 0
he vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest

the co-passengers ot
by the vehicle squad then permit v/ill be cancelled. //\
vV
Nedic ) . _
eV | D | (- W0 ]

WTU[ WW T L als et 227 2

"y o _‘Jl A !F_ — GI[elC 1 ours 'Qlthfu”y
g Z}J Y StAERGRIEhAI FesHLHoH RURBG:
Rein

rewger Regi Binar 137t Asthe™
A

Date; 12-Dec-2024
HHINGER 18184

Scanned with CamScanner



P { 92°) / " o3 i
Reeny,
PERMIT NO.
BR2024-5C-2760A VEHICLE NO. BR34P4065
f 2\
__ ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
\ = — o .
, Route Code | Stoppage :l Journey Day ' Arrival Time Dez:x::r ‘ Halt
o | o HEMM) L gam) )
3043 BELA 1 09:18:00 09.20.. =
3043 JALKA L 09:35:00 09:40:00
2 URA 1 09:55:00 10:00:00 true
ik _KHAGARIA 1 10:30:00 11:05:00 true
3043 JALKAURA 1 11:25:00 11:30:00 true
3043 BELA 1 11-45:00 11:50:00 true
3043 BAGRAS 1 12:05:00 12:10:00 true
4043 BAKHRI 1 12:25:00 13:05:00 true |
el BAGRAS 1 131800 13:20:00 true | |
3042 BELA 1 13:35:00 13:37:00 true |
3043 JALKAURA 1 14:00:00 14:05:00 true
3043 KHAGARIA 1 14:30:00 15:35:00 true 'f
3043 JALKAURA 1 16:05:00 16:10:00 true |
3043 BELA 1 16:30:00 16:35:00 true "
3043 BAGRAS 1 16:50:00 16:55:00 true
3043 BAKHRI 1 17:10:00 17:35:00 true
3043 BAGRAS 1 17:48:00 17:50:00 true
3043 BELA 1 18:10:00 18:15:00 true
3043 JALKAURA 1 18:35:00 18:38:00 true
3043 KHAGARIA 1 19:10:00 19:35:00 true
3043 JALKAURA 1 20:00:00 20:02:00 true
3043 BELA 1 20:22:00 202500 e
3043 BAGRAS 1 20:38:00 20:40:00 true
3043 BAKHRI 1 20:55:00 00:00:00 true
Oy T UQ w Mmmrmu,r?g}.;\j‘w
‘ﬂfﬁ a=hy b st G Kil Staﬁﬂygioné'l'Wranspdm\mhomy_
Date: 12-Dec-2024 o 20 u."';;‘!;‘:‘,i\-,'raiham A ethonm
%%\ N HEINCGE S 20
: ,)_‘\')_.

\

gy

}
v

Scanned with CamScanner



